
 
 

Unity’s After-School Enrichment Program 
- 

Important Dates 
(Fall Semester: September – December 2024) 

 
 

Tuesday, September 3 First Day of After School 

Tuesday, September 10 Unit 5 Half Day – 
Unity Opens at 2:30 

Friday, September 27  No After School 

Monday, October 14 No After School 

Wednesday, October 23 Unit 5 Half Day – 
Unity Opens at 2:30 

Monday, November 4 No After School 

Tuesday, November 5 No After School 

Wednesday, November 27 No After School 

Thursday, November 28 No After School 

Friday, November 29 No After School 

Wednesday, December 4 Unit 5 Half Day – 
Unity Opens at 2:30 

Friday, December 13 Last Day for Fall 2024 
 
 
 
 

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURAL, CONSUMER & ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 
University of Illinois | U.S. Department of Agriculture | Local Extension Councils Cooperating 
University of Illinois Extension provides equal opportunities in programs and employment. 
If you need a reasonable accommodation to participate in this program, please contact us. 

Early requests are strongly encouraged to allow sufficient time for meeting your access needs. 
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